Yankeda             MINIATURE SMD CHIP CHOKE COILS
共模滤波器
S M T  C O M M O N  M O D E  F I LT E R
O p e r a t i n g  Te m p : - 2 5℃ ～ 8 5℃
特征:                                 FEATURES:
 简洁的设计。
 单层绕极小的电容。

(mm)
632 9.1×5.6
Inductance
12uH
包装 Packing
B 散装 Bulk Package
T 编带Tape & Reel
Yankeda          MINIATURE SMD CHIP CHOKE COILS
Part No. L1=L2 (uH)
 ±30%
DCR (mΩ)
 max
Rated Current
(A)
YKTLF632-10UH 10 25 2.5
YKTLF632-15UH 15 40 2.0
YKTLF632-20UH 20 70 1.5
YKTLF632-120UH 120 25 2.5
YKTLF632-10UH 200 40 2.0
YKTLF632-300UH 300 70 1.5